YM dimensions

Components

= Drawings below are reference examples only.
DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.
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4-M3 Truss head screw
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Rubber feet can ba attached in any positon.

Included screws and washers
M3-5 Truss head - Nickel plated x 4 pcs
M3 Flat washer « Nickel plated x 4 pes

Cover

Base
Rubber feet
Screw

Product no. / Dimensions

Aluminium A1050P t = 1.0
Aluminium A1100P t = 1.0

Synthetic rubber
Brass

Silver / Hairline brushed & Anodized

Black / Painted « Silver
Black
Nickel plated

= Note: The cover and base are covered with a protective film on one side. Remove before assembly.
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YM-180
YM-200
YM-250
YM-300
YM-350
¥M-400

200
250
300
350
400

40
50
50
55
55

YM-2

130
150
170
200
230
250

280
395
525
680
815



